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TRANSPORTATION - DISTRICT PHONE NUMBERS

DISTRICT
Bethel School District #52
Blachly School District #90
Creswell School District #40
Crow-Applegate-Lorane #66
Eugene School District #4J
Fern Ridge School District #28)

Junction City School District #69

Lowell School District #71
Marcola School District #79)
Pleasant Hill School District #1
South Lane School District #45)

Springfield School District #19

LTD Customer Service

South Lane Wheels

TELEPHONE
461-6405
925-3262
895-6009
935-2100
790-7474
935-1969

998-8222 (transportation in place)
998-6311 x 621 (new requests)

937-3307
933-2817
688-0454
942-2803

744-6373

687-5555

942-0456






