

## **TRANSPORTATION – DISTRICT PHONE NUMBERS**

DISTRICT	TELEPHONE
Bethel School District #52	461-6405
Blachly School District #90	925-3262
Creswell School District #40	895-6009
Crow-Applegate-Lorane #66	935-2100
Eugene School District #4J	790-7474
Fern Ridge School District #28J	935-1969
Junction City School District #69	998-8222 (transportation in place) 998-6311 x 621 (new requests)
Lowell School District #71	937-3307
Marcola School District #79J	933-2817
Pleasant Hill School District #1	688-0454
South Lane School District #45J	942-2803
Springfield School District #19	744-6373
LTD Customer Service	687-5555
South Lane Wheels	942-0456